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Academic calendar 2018-2019 

 

 
Terms 

 Autumn term: 
o teaching activities: from Friday 14 September to Saturday 22 December 2018 
o holidays: from Monday 24 December 2018 to Saturday 5 January 2019 
o exam period: from Monday 7 January to Saturday 26 January 2019 
o holidays: from Monday 28 January to Saturday 2 February 2019 

 
 Spring term: 

o teaching activities: from Monday 4 February to Saturday 11 May 2019 
o holidays: from Monday 8 April to Monday 22 April 2019 included 
o exam period: from Monday 13 May to Saturday 29 June 2019 

 
 Summer term: 

o holidays: from Monday 1 July to Thursday 15 August 2019 
o exam period: from Friday 16 August to Friday 13 September 2019 

 

Public holidays 

University activities are suspended on: 

 Sundays 
 Thursday 27 September 2018 
 Thursday, Friday 2 November and Saturday 3 November 2018 
 Monday 4 and Tuesday 5 March 2019 (Shrove Monday and Shrove Tuesday), in accordance with 

common practice 
 Wednesday 1 May 2019 (Labour Day) 
 Thursday 30 May 2019 (Ascension Day) 
 Monday 10 June 2019 (Whit Monday) 
 Thursday 15 August 2019 (Assumption) 

 

 


